Player
Rob Vaughan
Chris Dudden
Jacob Lee
Jacob Watts
Doug Haight
Faith Flores
Brian Cox
Carlton Mabe
Jake Spruill
Brian Myers
Chris Edmonds
Patrick Gaskins
Ben Dudden
Jeff Gregg
Patrick Kelly
Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam
Ethan Kelly
Jason Luci
Jeff Lewis
Sean Heare
Tom Carey

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin
King Pin

Machine

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
1,347
1,233
1,137
1,013

997
959
914
892
891
887
831
823
767
728
721
690
614
525
519
497
472

82

Rank Points

1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36
10 18.91
11 17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Jason Luci
Ethan Kelly
Tom Carey
Faith Flores
Evan Graham
Jacob Watts
Ben Dudden
Patrick Gaskins
Chris Dudden
Jeff Lewis
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Jeff Gregg
Jake Spruill
Brian Cox
Chris Edmonds
Doug Haight
Rob Vaughan
Jacob Lee
Sean Heare
Patrick Kelly
Frankie Gilliam

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Machine

Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes
Majorettes

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
1,446
1,032
1,029

972
894
887
806
806
791
771
671
638
631
625
623
616
582
558
551
420
274

97

Rank Points

1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7.5  22.55
7.5 22.55
9 20.36
10 18.91
11 17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Jason Luci
Faith Flores
Rob Vaughan
Jake Spruill
Chris Edmonds
Frankie Gilliam
Brian Cox
Evan Graham
Jeff Lewis
Patrick Gaskins
Ethan Kelly
Doug Haight
Carlton Mabe
Tom Carey
Brian Myers
Ben Dudden
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly
Jeff Gregg
Jacob Watts
Sean Heare
Chris Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Machine

Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
801,470
584,140
504,240
478,700
458,420
454,070
417,250
397,760
357,520
335,690
313,440
312,350
295,260
250,010
213,590
202,490
170,730
160,420
149,210
148,030
142,300
112,900

Rank Points

1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36
10 18.91
11 17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Brian Cox
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Brian Myers
Faith Flores
Jacob Lee
Jeff Gregg
Ben Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci
Chris Dudden
Ethan Kelly
Doug Haight
Tom Carey
Jeff Lewis
Patrick Kelly
Jake Spruill
Chris Edmonds
Jacob Watts
Sean Heare
Carlton Mabe
Patrick Gaskins

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa
Medusa

Machine

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
409,720
324,490
304,490
297,130
202,610
156,380
153,900
146,920
138,990
136,330
135,340
133,780
133,280
127,760
122,000
121,240
115,120
105,970
104,250
103,130

80,340
69,480

Rank Points
1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 2764
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36

10 18091
11  17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Chris Edmonds
Brian Myers
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Brian Cox
Patrick Kelly
Ethan Kelly
Patrick Gaskins
Frankie Gilliam
Doug Haight
Jake Spruill
Tom Carey
Ben Dudden
Jason Luci
Sean Heare
Jacob Lee
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Watts
Chris Dudden
Jeff Lewis
Faith Flores
Jeff Gregg

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Machine
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War
Laser War

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
2,576,180
2,194,580
2,041,200
2,014,680
1,275,930
1,151,280
1,104,670
1,029,620

993,350
816,390
713,680
556,340
541,400
534,890
414,130
265,580
251,010
247,690
231,670
211,790

96,590

24,530

Rank Points

1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36
10 18.91
11 17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Jake Spruill
Doug Haight
Jason Luci
Evan Graham
Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Brian Cox
Jacob Lee
Rob Vaughan
Ben Dudden
Chris Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Patrick Kelly
Jeff Gregg
Tom Carey
Patrick Gaskins
Faith Flores
Jeff Lewis
Ethan Kelly
Chris Edmonds
Sean Heare
Jacob Watts

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Machine

The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
101,485,930
54,060,920
45,778,190
42,212,080
42,063,460
36,966,470
25,643,850
23,473,640
21,067,530
17,073,310
16,167,730
15,849,290
15,547,900
15,547,660
12,379,360
11,568,260
7,838,000
7,524,920
6,473,820
6,292,280
5,762,480
5,421,670

Rank Points
1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36

10 18091
11  17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Brian Cox
Evan Graham
Brian Myers
Faith Flores
Doug Haight
Chris Edmonds
Jason Luci
Patrick Gaskins
Carlton Mabe
Tom Carey
Sean Heare
Ben Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Jake Spruill
Chris Dudden
Rob Vaughan
Jeff Gregg
Ethan Kelly
Patrick Kelly
Jacob Lee
Jacob Watts
Jeff Lewis

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica
Metallica

Machine

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
39,437,220
37,264,740
22,262,770
18,612,000
17,368,640
12,978,940
12,747,370
10,149,540
9,872,370
6,473,780
5,461,570
5,018,030
4,430,250
4,308,070
4,029,800
2,829,680
2,791,000
2,747,050
2,596,510
2,578,470
1,491,320
1,353,260

Rank Points

1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36
10 18.91
11 17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



Player
Jake Spruill
Jeff Gregg
Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Evan Graham
Ethan Kelly
Brian Cox
Ben Dudden
Doug Haight
Rob Vaughan
Jacob Lee
Jeff Lewis
Sean Heare
Tom Carey
Chris Edmonds
Jason Luci
Carlton Mabe
Patrick Kelly
Faith Flores
Patrick Gaskins
Jacob Watts
Chris Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023

Week 8 Scores -- 11/20/2023

Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek
Star Trek

Machine

Date
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Score
44,803,150
28,184,220
25,915,650
24,472,970
22,987,920
20,589,080
18,860,560
18,812,830
18,126,470
12,944,770
11,433,380
10,191,000
10,036,510
7,517,490
5,971,200
5,838,040
4,585,880
4,513,360
2,410,110
2,157,350
1,868,280
1,671,130

Rank Points

1 34.00
2 3155
3 29.09
4 27.64
5 26.18
6 24.73
7 23.27
8 21.82
9 20.36
10 18.91
11 17.45
12 16.00
13 14.55
14 13.09
15 11.64
16 10.18
17 8.73
18 7.27
19 5.82
20 4.36
21 291
22 1.45



